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SHMEE REEHRIHIEN

£8 XHAR 2 = mE | TR | BE | s
1| 4H248 | AVIUA (4R %)8,000M x 1/2 REFRR 4,000| 596,000
2 | 4B308A | LASAKRIE(4RS) EHEAR 930| 595,070
3| 58198 | HVYLK(5H4)4,000M x 1/2 BERRR 2,000 593,070
4 | 5A31B | LASAFIE(GAS) BHBAR 930| 592,140
5| 6A158 | AV (6A%)4,000M x 1/2 BERRE 2,000/ 590,140
6 | 6A25A | AE—#(4A-5A6A) aE—RA# BHERE 3,267| 586,873
7 | 68308 | LARAKIEGAS) HHBAR 930| 585,943
8 | 7H178 | AVULK(7A4)8,000M x 1/2 BEFEE 4,000| 581,943
9 | 7A318 | LASAFKE(7AS) HHBAR 930 581,013

10| 8A3M ‘%—Fﬁéﬁ;(a/ 1250, 8/2FRW. /3N | gammam | 101810 479,203
11| 8A258 | AVY K (8FA4)8,000M x 1/2 REHRE 4,000/ 475,203
12| 8A31A | LASAKIE(BASN) BEHEAR .930| 474,273
13| 98108 | HYYL L (9A4)4,000M x 1/2 HEFHER 2,000 472,273
14| 9A268 | aE—#(7A-8A-9AR) BRHER R 3,097| 469,176
15| 9830H | LASAFKIE(ORS) EHBAR 930 468,246
16 [ 10A138 | SEELESHEERSE SN R 10,000{ 458,246,
17| 108148 | FIELERHITERE KE WER | 100940| 357,306
18| 10A258 | AV (10A%)7,000M x 1/2 BEFER 3,500 353,806
19| 10A318 | LASAKE(10AS) R R 930| 352,876
20 ( 11RA308 | AVYLA(11A%)8,000M x 1/2 REFEE 4,000, 348,876
21| 118308 | LARAFE(1AS) HHBAR 930 347,946
22 | 12A268 | aE—H(10R-11A-12R) ARERE 2,563| 345,383
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23| 12A288 | h—IL T4RIAYE— BRERE 9,859. 335,524
24 | 12A288 | I—I T14RIHhvE3— RAFHHE BRERE 220| 335,304
25 [ 12308 | VYAt (12A4)7,000M x 1/2 REFRE 3,500 331,804
26 | 12A318 | LASAKIE(12A4) RHBAR 930| 330,874
27| 1A268 | AV (1 A%5)8000M x1/2 HEETRE 4,000( 326,874
28| 1A318 | LASAKIE(IAS) R R 930| 325,944
29| 2R188 | HVI R (2A%)8,000M x 1/2 BERRRE 4,000| 321,944
30| 2A288 | LASAFRIE(2AS) HHEAR 930| 321,014
31| 3A258 | AU (3H4)8,000M x 1/2 WEFRRE [ 4000 317014
32| 38278 | ab—x (1 8-2R-3A8) EafE® | 3630 313384
33| 3A318 | LARAKRIE(IASL) HHMAR 930| 312,454
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